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Harbour Easter Cup 2024 - Revised Results

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R3 R4 Total Nett

1st RS Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs  1061 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick  1000 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0

3rd Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel  1124 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

4th ILCA 7 / Laser 212407 Peter Brodie  1102 5.0 4.5 9.5 9.5

5th Finn 93 Rob Fisher  1047 7.0 4.5 11.5 11.5

6th Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter  1250 6.0 7.0 13.0 13.0

7th RS AERO 9 1490 Graham Platt  1008 12.0 6.0 18.0 18.0

8th SOLO 4075 Andy Watts  1142 8.0 10.0 18.0 18.0

9th SOLO 5921 Steve Waite  1142 3.0 18.0 OCS 21.0 21.0

10th ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 153699 Mark Anderson  1154 10.0 11.0 21.0 21.0

11th RS Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins  1061 14.0 8.0 22.0 22.0

12th RS AERO 5 2836 Saron Rusden  1141 13.0 9.0 22.0 22.0

13th ILCA 7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James  1102 9.0 14.0 23.0 23.0

14th ILCA 7 / Laser 204206 Robert Odling  1102 11.0 13.0 24.0 24.0

15th RS Aero 7 2516 David Horn  1061 15.0 12.0 27.0 27.0

16th RS AERO 5 1591 Ian Walton  1141 17.0 15.0 32.0 32.0

17th ILCA 7 / Laser 47 Jon Brookes  1102 18.0 16.0 34.0 34.0

18th Comet Versa 2SO with crew 292 Ian Pike Sally Perry 1188 16.0 19.0 DNC 35.0 35.0

Rear Commodore Sailing Graham Platt following discussion with others decided that Friday's race on 29 March 2024 should be deleted
from the Easter Cup with only 3 out of 8 sailors able to complete the course due to very high gusting winds. The decision was made to

base the final result on the 2 races of 30th March 2024

R3 - 30th March 2024 at 11.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 RS Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs  1061 48.36 3 0.45.48 1.0

2 Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick  1000 46.03 3 0.46.03 2.0

3 SOLO 5921 Steve Waite  1142 53.06 3 0.46.30 3.0

4 Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel  1124 53.28 3 0.47.34 4.0

5 ILCA 7 / Laser 212407 Peter Brodie  1102 53.25 3 0.48.28 5.0

6 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter  1250 60.44 3 0.48.35 6.0

7 Finn 93 Rob Fisher  1047 51.24 3 0.49.06 7.0

8 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts  1142 56.34 3 0.49.32 8.0

9 ILCA 7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James  1102 55.27 3 0.50.19 9.0

10 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 153699 Mark Anderson  1154 58.22 3 0.50.35 10.0

11 ILCA 7 / Laser 204206 Robert Odling  1102 55.57 3 0.50.46 11.0

12 RS AERO 9 1490 Graham Platt  1008 51.19 3 0.50.55 12.0

13 RS AERO 5 2836 Saron Rusden  1141 58.21 3 0.51.08 13.0

14 RS Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins  1061 54.26 3 0.51.18 14.0

15 RS Aero 7 2516 David Horn  1061 54.37 3 0.51.29 15.0
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Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

16 Comet Versa 2SO with crew 292 Ian Pike Sally Perry 1188 62.34 3 0.52.40 16.0

17 RS AERO 5 1591 Ian Walton  1141 60.26 3 0.52.58 17.0

18 ILCA 7 / Laser 47 Jon Brookes  1102 59.06 3 0.53.38 18.0

R4 - 30th March 2024 at 12.41hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1 RS Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs  1061 31.57 2 0.30.07 1.0

2 Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel  1124 34.51 2 0.31.00 2.0

3 Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick  1000 31.02 2 0.31.02 3.0

4 ILCA 7 / Laser 212407 Peter Brodie  1102 34.15 2 0.31.05 4.5

4 Finn 93 Rob Fisher  1047 32.33 2 0.31.05 4.5

6 RS AERO 9 1490 Graham Platt  1008 31.53 2 0.31.38 6.0

7 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter  1250 40.20 2 0.32.16 7.0

8 RS Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins  1061 34.58 2 0.32.57 8.0

9 RS AERO 5 2836 Saron Rusden  1141 37.43 2 0.33.03 9.0

10 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts  1142 37.55 2 0.33.12 10.0

11 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 153699 Mark Anderson  1154 38.23 2 0.33.16 11.0

12 RS Aero 7 2516 David Horn  1061 35.25 2 0.33.23 12.0

13 ILCA 7 / Laser 204206 Robert Odling  1102 37.05 2 0.33.39 13.0

14 ILCA 7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James  1102 37.17 2 0.33.50 14.0

15 RS AERO 5 1591 Ian Walton  1141 39.21 2 0.34.29 15.0

16 ILCA 7 / Laser 47 Jon Brookes  1102 38.40 2 0.35.05 16.0

17 SOLO 5921 Steve Waite  1142 OCS   18.0
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